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Making a Difference



















Income Support
come Suppo Support and Safety
$323.5m
$28.6m
5.57% 0.49%
Shelter and Housing 0
$55.9m
0.96%

Food and Nutrition

$1.9m
0.03%

Health Services
$5,191.0m
89.33%







Income Support,
$329.8m , 5.70%

Food and
Nutritional,
$1.8m , 0.03%

Support and Safety
$24.7m , 0.43%

Health Senvces,
$5,208.3m , 90.04%

Administrative,
$220.0m , 3.80%




SS Expenditures SFY 2008-2013 estimated by Category

$6,000,000,000
$5,000,000,000
¢4 000,000,000
$3,000,000,000
$2,000,000,000
$1,000,000,0

SFY 2008 SFY 2009 SEY 2010 SFY 2011 SFY 2012 SFY2013

oo Support T Health Services |

“@ Support and Safety O Administrative

/,mlwm&waw_cmam:m




SFY 2008

Fy 2009

SFY 2010

SFY 2011

SFY 2012

SFY 2013




335,000,000

330,000,00

325,000,000

320,000,000

315,000,000

310,000,000

1,800,000
1,600,000
1,400,000
1,200,000
1,000,000
800,000
600,000
400,000
200,000

0

SFY 2008

SFY 2008

SFY 2009

SFY 2010

)

=y 2010

SFY 20114

SFY 2011

SFY 2012

SFY 2013




25,000,000

20,000,000

15,000,000

10,000,000

5,000,000

225,000,000 £ = -

220,000,000
215,000,000 ==
240,000,000 & :
205,000,000 £
200,000,000 -
195,000,000
190,000,000
185,000,000
180,000,
175,000,000

170,000,000
SFY 2008 SFY 2013







HUSKY Program
0.57%

Charter Oak Health
Plan
0.06%

Medicaid
90.92%

DMHAS-
Disproportionate
Share

Connecticut Home
Care Program
0.91%

Disprop. Share -
Medical Emerg.
Assist.
5.15%

—

Connecticut
Children's Medical
Center
0.20%




Hosypital

Physician/Other 24.88%

Practitioner

12.74%
Pharmacy

9.07%

Community
Care/Waivers
Long Term Care - 5.63%
31.63%

_ Dental
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Weighted Average for Clients from
Nursing Home Facilities

Total/Weighted Average for Clients from  Total/
Hospital/Chronic Care Institutions

titutional Cost (PMPM) B Estim
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Overall & SNAP Case Growth
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